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At Parker Torchology our focus is to be renowned amongst clients for consistently
delivering a high quality product and a results driven service.

We aim to achieve this by building a world class product range that can adapt to
local needs and by managing an unrivalled network of localized distribution.

Technical excellence in Torch Technology will be matched by a total commitment
to individual customer service and a willingness to forge new business
partnerships.

Parker Torchology will bring an in-depth knowledge, experience and a strategic
vision to place us and our customers at the leading edge of our industry.
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PI\RKERG Duragrip™ Spool-On Mig Torch Range

TORCHOLOGY Features Focus

Duragrip™ BIL
Making Ii!llll work of Iong distances

A motorized on-torch feed system for long distances and precise
control of soft wires.

Rubber cable systems,
never too hot to handle it

Visibility

Quick and easy reference of all On torch wire speed regulation
moving parts
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Rapid access for wire changes Pressure adjustability

INNOVATION, TECHNOLOGY, PERFORNMANNCE

©All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted by any means, electronic, mechanical,
photocopying or otherwise without the prior permission of ©parker torchology® the copyright holder.



Duragrip™ Spool-On Mig Torch Range

Ratings: 130Amp to 200Amp, Mixed Gas

PNRKER"
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Technical Data
Cooling Method
Rating: CO,
Rating: Mixed Gas
Duty Cycle:

Wire Size: AL
Wire Size: Steel

Motor Voltage
Motor Life

24V
:¥4Y

DSP 150A
Air-Cooled

150A

130A

60%

0.8-1.0
0.8-1.0

24V and 42V
1000Hours

DSP150A-24-P1-60ER
DSP150A-42-P1-60ER

DSP 240A
Air-Cooled

220A

200A

60%

0.8-1.2
0.8-1.0

24V and 42V
1000Hours

DSP240A-24-P1-60ER
DSP240A-42-P1-60ER

©All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted by any means, electronic, mechanical,
photocopying or otherwise without the prior permission of ©parker torchology® the copyright holder.



Duragrip™ Spool-On Mig Torch Range

Ratings: 180Amp to 250Amp, Mixed Gas
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Technical Data DSP 250A DSP 360A

Cooling Method Air-Cooled Air-Cooled

Rating: CO, 200A 270A

Rating: Mixed Gas 180A 250A

Duty Cycle: 60% 60%

Wire Size: AL 0.8-1.2 0.8-1.2

Wire Size: Steel 0.8-1.0 0.8-1.0

Motor Voltage 24V and 42V 24V and 42V

Motor Life 1000Hours 1000Hours

order Codes 24V DSP250A-24-P1-60ER DSP360A-24-P1-60ER
42v DSP250A-42-P1-60ER DSP360A-42-P1-60ER

4

©All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted by any means, electronic, mechanical,
photocopying or otherwise without the prior permission of ©parker torchology® the copyright holder.
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Torch Package Configurator TorcHoOLOGY

Torch Model Potentiometer Cable Termination Gas Connector

Ordering Information
Torch package part numbering is configured using the simple 5 stage system outlined C

1. Select the correct model of torch

2. Select the motor voltage required

3. Select the potentiometer value if required
4. Select the cable termination required

5. Select the gas connector if required

Example:DSP360A-42-P1-80ER
Suregrip™ Spool On Mig 360A Air-Cooled Torch Package C/W 42V Motor, 1K Potentiometer,Euro End

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5
Torch Model Potentiometer CableTermination Gas Connector

Part No. Description Part No. Description

DSP150A NeW  150A Torch Range P1 Potentiometer Kit 1K
DSP240ANY  240A Torch Range P5 Potentiometer Kit 5K
DSP250A 250A Torch Range P10 Potentiometer Kit 10K
DSP360A 360 Torch Range P25 Potentiometer Kit 25K Description
N No Potentiometer GS1 Gas Supply Hose C/W 3/8" BSP
GS8 Gas Supply Hose C/W M12 x1.0
24 Motor 24V DC DN Surelok Connector
42 Motor 42V DC ER Euro Connector

An easy to use electronic torch package configurator system is also available at www.parkertorchology.com

All products conform to EN60974-7, C€, and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
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DSP 130

Air-Cooled MIG Welding Torch
Rating: 150A CO, 130A mixed gas, EN60974-7 @ 60% duty cycle. 0.8 to 1.0mm wires

Description

Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Surelok End
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Surelok End

* Denotes torch package drive roll set up
Note: All packages supplied with hard and soft wire drive rolls

Duragrip” Spool-0n Mig Torch Range

Part Number
6M
DSP150A-24-60ER
DSP150A-42-60ER
DSP150A-24-P1-60ER
DSP150A-42-P1-60ER
DSP150A-24-P1-60DN-GS1
DSP150A-42-P1-60DN-GS1

Alternative torch can be ed using the on page 5 or at www.parkertorchology.com
Spare parts
Part Number Description Part Number Description
1 PB1504 Shroud Spring SGP7020W-09U Drive Roll For Al Wire®0.9
2 PSP1501 Straight Neck Assembly SGP7020W-10U Drive Roll For Al Wire 1.0
3 PSP1502 Jump Liner 24 SGP7020-24 Motor 24V DC
4 PGP36006 Jump Liner Nipple SGP7020-42 Motor 42V DC
5 PGP36402B Tension Knob 25 PPA2041 Cable Support
6 PGP36402 Pressure Arm Assembly 26 PB1505 Lock Nut
7 PGP36402R Pressure Roll 27 PB1522 Cable Terminal Male
8 PSP36001 Motor Body 28 SCSP1-1 Gun Plug Housing Screw Pack
9 PSP36006 Wire Guide 29 PBL1541 Gun Plug Screw
10 SCP2563 Screw 30 SCP2578H/L Gun Plug Housing Assembly
11 PMIG8015 Cable Support 31 PB1523 Gun Plug Terminal Female
12 DSP1517-60ER Coax Cable Assembly Euro Type 32 PC1519/S Housing Nut
DSP1517-60DN Coax Cable Assembly Dinse Type 33 PC1528 Hybrid Gun Plug Body C/W Spring Pins
13 PKA3X20 Handle Screw Pack 34 PB1525 Liner Nut
14 PSP2515SP-B Spool Holder 35 PSLH26-M Cable Support Large
15 PSP2515SP-C Spool Cover 36 PSLH26-C Surelok Housing Cover
16 PSP2515SP-PT-1K  Wire Speed Control 1K Q 37 PSLH26-H Surelok Housing Large
PSP2515SP-PT-5K  Wire Speed Control 5K Q 38 *PSL-1-# Gas Supply Hose
PSP2515SP-PT-10K  Wire Speed Control 10K Q 39 PSL3550 Surelok Body & Support
PSP2515SP-PT-25K  Wire Speed Control 25K Q 40 PERSP1 Screw Pack
PSP2515SP-PTO No Potentiometer 41 PPA3541 Cable Support
17 PGP2514-C Push-Pull Handle Cover 42 PB1525W Washer
18 PCSP2515-KJ Spool-On Handle 43 PGP7020-24-4 Screw
19 PGP2516 Push-Pull Trigger 44 9x1.5 "0" ring
20 SCP2597 Circular Cable Terminal 45 7x1.5 "O"ring
Ao e el *Note: Gas supply hoses are specified by utilizing the part number and a
22 PGPMS1 Motor Screw Pack terminati tfix from th v hose table on page 23
23 SGP7020W-08 Drive Roll For Steel Wire ¢ 0.8 ermination sutfixirom e gas supply hose page 2.
SGP7020W-09 Drive Roll For Steel Wire ¢ 0.9 Example: PSL-1-GS1
SGP7020W-10 Drive Roll For Steel Wire $1.0 Gas supply hose C/W 3/8" BSP fitting
*SGP7020W-08U Drive Roll For Al Wire® 0.8

' 6 All products conform to EN 7 C€,. and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant




Duragrip” Snool-0n Mig Torch Range

New

DSP 240A

Air-Cooled MIG Welding Torch
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*
Wear parts page 10-12
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Rating: 220A CO, 200A mixed gas, EN60974-7 @ 60% duty cycle. 0.8 to 1.2mm wires
5

220N RWN =
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23

* Denotes torch package drive roll set up
Note: All packages supplied with hard and soft wire drive rolls

Description

Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Surelok End
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Surelok End

Alternative torch can be

d using the
Spare parts

Part Number Description

PSP2401A Straight Neck Assembly
PGP3602A Jump Liner

PGP36006 Jump Liner Nipple
PGP36402B Tension Knob
PGP36402 Pressure Arm Assembly
PGP36402R Pressure Roll

PSP36001 Motor Body

PSP36006 Wire Guide

SCP2563 Screw

PMIG8015 Cable Support

DSP2403-60ER
DSP2403-60DN
PKA3X20 Handle Screw Pack
PSP2515SP-B Spool Holder
PSP2515SP-C Spool Cover
PSP2515SP-PT-1K  Wire Speed Control 1K Q
PSP2515SP-PT-5K  Wire Speed Control 5K Q
PSP2515SP-PT-10K  Wire Speed Control 10K Q
PSP2515SP-PT-25K  Wire Speed Control 25K Q
PSP2515SP-PTO No Potentiometer

PGP2514-C Push-Pull Handle Cover
PCSP2515-KJ Spool-On Handle

PGP2516 Push-Pull Trigger

SCP2597 Circular Cable Terminal
PB1521 Cable Terminal

PGPMS1 Motor Screw Pack
PGP7020-24-4 Screw

SGP7020W-08 Drive Roll For Steel Wire ¢ 0.8
SGP7020W-09 Drive Roll For Steel Wire @ 0.9
SGP7020W-10 Drive Roll For Steel Wire ¢ 1.0

SGP7020W-08U

All products conform to EN60974-7, C€, and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant

Coax Cable Assembly, Euro Type
Coax Cable Assembly, Dinse Type

Part Number

6M

DSP240A-24-60ER
DSP240A-42-60ER
DSP240A-24-P1-60ER
DSP240A-42-P1-60ER
DSP240A-24-P1-60DN-GS1
DSP240A-42-P1-60DN-GS1

on page 5 or at www.parkertorchology.com

Part Number

23 SGP7020W-09U

*SGP7020W-10U
SGP7020W-12U
SGP7020-24
SGP7020-42
PPA2041
PB1505
PB1522
SCSP1-1
PBL1541
SCP2578H/L
PB1523
PC1519/S
PC1528
PB1525W
PB1525
PSLH26-SM
PSLH26-C
PSLH26-H

*PSL-1-#
PSL3550
PERSP1
PPA3541
9x1.5
7x1.5

Description

Drive Roll For Al Wire 0.9
Drive Roll For Al Wire $1.0
Drive Roll For Al Wire $1.2
Motor 24V DC

Motor 42V DC

Cable Support

Lock Nut

Cable Terminal Male

Gun Plug Housing Screw Pack
Gun Plug Screw

Gun Plug Housing Assembly
Gun Plug Terminal Female
Housing Nut

Hybrid Gun Plug Body C/W Spring Pins
End Plug

Liner Nut

Cable Support Large
Surelok Housing Cover
Surelok Housing Large

Gas Supply Hose

Surelok Body & Support
Screw Pack

Cable Support

"0" ring

"O" ring

*Note: Gas supply hoses are specified by utilizing the part number and a
termination suffix from the gas supply hose table on page 23.

Example: PSL-1-GS1

Gas supply hose C/W 3/8" BSP fitting

Surelok Connector 1
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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nsp 250 Air-Cooled MIG Welding Torch
Rating: 200A CO, 180A mixed gas EN60974-7 @ 60% duty cycle. 0.8 to 1.2mm wires

*
Wear parts page 10-12

Description Part Number

6M
Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Euro End DSP250A-24-60ER
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Euro End DSP250A-42-60ER
Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Euro End DSP250A-24-P1-60ER
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Euro End DSP250A-42-P1-60ER
Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Surelok End DSP250A-24-P1-60DN-GS1
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Surelok End DSP250A-42-P1-60DN-GS1
Alternative torch can be igured using the igurator on page 5 or at www.parkertorchology.com

Spare parts

Part Number Description Part Number Description

1 PB2502 Shroud Spring SGP7020W-09U Drive Roll For Al Wire ¢ 0.9

2 PSP2501 Straight Neck Assembly SGP7020W-10U Drive Roll For Al Wire ¢ 1.0

3 PGP3602A Jump Liner *SGP7020W-12U Drive Roll For Al Wire ¢ 1.2

4 PGP36006 Jump Liner Nipple 24 SGP7020-24 Motor 24V DC

5 PGP36402B Tension Knob SGP7020-42 Motor 42V DC

6 PGP36402 Pressure Arm Assembly 25 PPA2041 Cable Support

7 PGP36402R Pressure Roll 26 PB1505 Lock Nut

8 PSP36001 Motor Body 27 pB1522 Cable Terminal Male

9  PSP36006 Wire Guide 28 SCSP1-1 Gun Plug Housing Screw

10 SCP2563 Screw 29 PBL1541 Gun Plug Screw Pack

11 PMIG8015 Cable Support 30 SCP2578H/L Gun Plug Housing Assembly

12 DSP2503-60ER Coax Cable Assembly Euro Type 31 PB1523 Gun Plug Terminal Female
DSP2503-60DN Coax Cable Assembly Dinse Type 32 PC1519/S Housing Nut

13 PKA3X20 Handle Screw Pack 33 pC1528 Hybrid Gun Plug Body C/W Spring Pins

14 PSP2515SP-B Spool Holder 34 pPB1525 Liner Nut

15 PSP2515SP-C Spool Cover 35 PSLH26-M Cable Support Large

16 PSP2515SP-PT-1K  Wire Speed Control 1K Q 36 PSLH26-C Surelok Housing Cover
PSP2515SP-PT-5K  Wire Speed Control 5K Q 37 *PSLH26-H-# Surelok Housing Large
PSP2515SP-PT-10K  Wire Speed Control 10K Q 38 PSL-1 Gas Supply Hose
PSP2515SP-PT-25K  Wire Speed Control 25K Q 39 PSL3550 Surelok Body & Support
PSP2515SP-PTO No Potentiometer 40 PERSP1 Screw Pack

17 PGP2514-C Push-Pull Handle Cover 41 PPA3541 Cable Support

18 PCSP2515-KJ Spool-On Handle 42 PB1525W Washer

19 PGP2516 Push-Pull Trigger 43 PGP7020-24-4 Screw

20 SCP2597 Circular Cable Terminal 44 9x1.5 "0" ring

21 PM1521 Cable Terminal 45 7x15 "0" ring

22 PGPMS1 Motor Screw Pack . . . .

23 SGP7020W-08 Drive Roll For Steel Wire ¢ 0.8 Note: Gas ‘sup.ply ho;es are specified by utilizing the part number and a
SGP7020W-09 Drive Roll For Steel Wire ® 0.9 termination suffix from the gas supply hose table on page 23.
SGP7020W-10 Drive Roll For Al Wire ¢ 1.0 Example: PSL-1-GS1
SGP7020W-08U Drive Roll For Al Wire ¢ 0.8 Gas supply hose C/W 3/8" BSP fitting

Euro Connector \ |

-

* Denotes torch package drive roll setup '~~~ & — 1 i u
Note: All packages supplied with hard and soft wire drive rolls

' 8 All products conform to EN 7 C€,. and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
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New
DSP 360

Air-Cooled MIG Welding Torch
Rating: 270A CO, 250A mixed gas, EN60974-7 @ 60% duty cycle. 0.8 to 1.2mm wires
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Part Number

6M

DSP360A-24-60ER
DSP360A-42-60ER
DSP360A-24-P1-60ER
DSP360A-42-P1-60ER
DSP360A-24-P1-60DN-GS1
DSP360A-42-P1-60DN-GS1

ator on page 5 or at www.parkertorchology.com

Description

Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Euro End
Spool-On 24V Mig Torch Surelok End
Spool-On 42V Mig Torch Surelok End

Alternative torch

can be ed using the

Spare parts
Part Number

Description

Part Number

|
|
|
* Denotes torch package drive roll set up ‘

Note: All packages supplied with hard and soft wire drive rolls

1 SGP3603A Straight Neck Assembly SGP7020W-09U Drive Roll For Al Wire ¢ 0.9

2 PGP3602A Jump Liner *SGP7020W-10U Drive Roll For Al Wire $1.0

3 PGP36006 Jump Liner Nipple SGP7020W-12U Drive Roll For Al Wire ¢ 1.2

4 PGP36402B Tension Knob 23 SGP7020-24 Motor 24V DC

5 PGP36402 Pressure Arm Assembly SGP7020-42 Motor 42V DC

6 PGP36402R Pressure Roll 24 PPA3541 Cable Support

7 PSP36001 Motor Body 25 PB1505 Lock Nut

8 PSP36006 Wire Guide 26 PB1522 Cable Terminal Male

9 SCP2563 Screw 27 SCSP1-1 Gun Plug Housing Screw Pack

10 PMIG8015 Cable Support 28 PBL1541 Gun Plug Screw

11 DSP3617-60ER Coax Cable Assembly Euro Type 29 SCP2578H/L Gun Plug Housing Assembly
PSP1517-60DN Coax Cable Assembly Dinse Type 30 PB1523 Gun Plug Terminal Female

12 PKA3X20 Handle Screw Pack 31 PC1519/S Housing Nut

13 PSP2515SP-B Spool Holder 32 PC1528 Hybrid Gun Plug Body C/W Spring Pins

14 PSP2515SP-C Spool Cover 33 PSP1525 Liner Nut

15 PSP2515SP-PT-1K  Wire Speed Control 1K Q 34 PSLH26-SM Cable Support Large
PSP2515SP-PT-5K  Wire Speed Control 5K Q 35 PSLH26-C Surelok Housing Cover
PSP2515SP-PT-10K  Wire Speed Control 10K Q 36 PSLH26-H Surelok Housing Large
PSP2515SP-PT-25K  Wire Speed Control 25K Q 37 *PSL-1-# Gas Supply Hose

16 PGP2514-C Push-Pull Handle Cover 38 PSL3550 Surelok Body & Support

17 PCSP2515-KJ Spool-On Handle 39 PERSP1 Screw Pack

18 PGP2516 Push-Pull Trigger 40 PB1525W Washer

19 SCP2597 Circular Cable Terminal 41 PGP7020-24-4 Screw

20 PB1521 Cable Terminal 42 9x1.5 "O" ring

21 PGPMS1 Motor Screw Pack 43 7x1.5 "O" ring

22 SGP7020W-08 Drive Roll For Steel Wire 908 *Note: Gas supply hoses are specified by utilizing the part number and a
SGP7020W-09 Drive Roll For Steel Wire 0.9 termination suffix from the gas supply hose table on page 23.
SGP7020W-10 Drive Roll For Steel Wire @ 1.0 .
SGP7020W-08U  Drive Roll For Al Wire ® 0.8 Example: PSL-1-GS1

Gas supply hose C/W 3/8" BSP fitting

Surelok Connector |

means, electronic, mechanical,

©All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system
photocopying or otherwise without the prior permission of ©Parker To

holder.
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DSP 150A
Part No. Description Bore Wall Material
PB1529 Cylindrical Nozzle 16.0 1.0MM Cu

* PB1530 Conical Nozzle 12.0 1.0MM Cu
PB1531 Tapered Nozzle 10.5 1.0MM Cu
PB1532 Bottle Nozzle 12.8 1.0MM Cu
PB1533 Spot Welding Nozzle 16.0 1.0MM Cu

, g

ore
[

$18.0

[ea)

L]
53.0 1

Mig/Mag Torch Range
Wear Parts

DSP 230A
Part No. Description Bore Wall Material
PB2507 Cylindrical Nozzle 18.0 1.75MM Cu

* PB2508 Conical Nozzle 15.0 1.75MM Cu
PB2509 Tapered Nozzle 12.0 1.75MM Cu
PB2510 Bottle Nozzle 14.5 1.75MM Cu
PB2511 Spot Welding Nozzle 18.0 1.75MM Cu

$215
Bore

Part No. Description Bore Wall Material Part No. Description Bore Wall Material
PB2415 Cylindrical Nozzle 17.2 1.4MM Copper PB3615 Cylindrical Nozzle 19.0 2.25MM Cu
* PB2416 Conical Nozzle 12.6 1.4MM Copper * PB3616 Conical Nozzle 16.1 2.25MM Cu
PB2417 Tapered Nozzle 10.0 1.4MM Copper PB3617 Tapered Nozzle 12.0 2.25MM Cu
<

* Denotes torch package standard wear part set up

'10!

All products conform to EN

and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compli
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Contact Tips

DSP
Part No. Description Material Wire Size Description Material Wire Size
MM INCH MM INCH

PB1527-06 Contact Tip Cu 0.6 0.023 PB4014-08 Contact Tip Cu 0.8  0.030

PB1527-08 Contact Tip Cu 0.8 0.030 PB4014-09 Contact Tip Cu 0.9 0.035

PB1527-09 Contact Tip Cu 0.9 0.035 PB4014-10 Contact Tip Cu 1.0 0.040

PB1527-10 Contact Tip Cu 1.0 0.040 *PB4014-10A  Contact Tip Cu 1.0 0.040
*PB1527-08A  Contact Tip Cu 0.8  0.030 PB4014-12A  Contact Tip Cu 1.2 0.045

PB1527-09A  Contact Tip Cu 0.9 0.035

PB1527-10A  Contact Tip Cu 1.0 0.040

Rl
QT
]

w

S

=)
M8 x 1.25

T 25.0 ‘ E
g
PB4015-08 Contact Tip CuCrZr 0.8  0.030
PB4015-09 Contact Tip CuCrzr 0.9 0.035
PB4015-10 Contact Tip CuCrZr 1.0 0.040
PB4015-10A  Contact Tip cucrzr 1.0 0.040
DSP 240R/250R PB4015-12A  Contact Tip CuCrzr 1.2 0.045
Description Material Wire Size
MM INCH o
PB2504-06  Contact Tip cu 06 0023 E \
PB2504-08  Contact Tip Cu 0.8  0.030 E—— e |
PB2504-09  Contact Tip Cu 09 0035 @q
PB2504-10  Contact Tip Cu 1.0 0.040 -
PB2504-12  Contact Tip Cu 12 0.045 f | w00 ‘ @‘
PB2504-14  Contact Tip Cu 14 0.055 ‘ '3
PB2504-16 Contact Tip Cu 1.6 0.063
*PB2504-10A  Contact Tip Cu 1.0 0.040
I |
=
f ‘ 28.0 3
=
PB2505-08  Contact Tip cucrzr 0.8 0.030
PB2505-09  Contact Tip cuCrzr 0.9 0.035
PB2505-10  Contact Tip cucrzr 1.0 0.040
PB2505-10A  Contact Tip cucrzr 1.0 0.040
PB2505-12A  Contact Tip cucrzr 12 0.045

All products conform to EN and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
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Tip Adaptors

DGB/DSP 150A DSP 360A

Part No. Description Material Part No. Description Material

* PB1507L/H Tip Adaptor Left Hand Brass PB3612 Tip Adaptor Brass

PB3613 Tip Adaptor Brass

* PB3614 Tip Adaptor Brass

ng |
T -
‘ 28.5 i
L:31.5

Part No. Description Material IlSP 240‘\
+ PB2506 Tip Adaptor BiEEs Part No. Description Colour Material

* PB2405B Diffuser Black DMC3
o PB2405C Diffuser White Ceramic

g PB2405W Diffuser White DMC3

M8 x 1.25

o] | °

Q <

° -
PB2536 Tip Adaptor M8 Brass

M8 x 1.25
k““i

g |
o me— DGB/PSP 3600
! 35.0 2 Part No.  Description Colour Material
- * PB3605B Diffuser Black DMC3
PB3605C Diffuser White Ceramic
PB3605W  Diffuser White DMC3
DGB/DSP 240A
Part No. Description Material
* PB2412 Tip Adaptor Brass EL
&
£

|

0

M6 x 1

* Denotes torch package standard wear part set up

' 12 ! All products conform to EN60974-7, C€, and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
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©All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted by any means, electronic, mechanical,

photocopying or otherwise without the prior permission of ©Parker Torchology® the copyright holder.




Product Range:

MIG/MAG

* Welding torches

+ Analogue/Digital control torches
» Spool-on/Push Pull torches

* Robotic/Automatic torches

TIG

» Welding torches
+ Analogue/Digital control torches
» Automatic torches

PLASMA

+ Cutting torches
* Automatic torches

WELDING ACCESSORIES

» Machine side connectors
+ Cable plugs and sockets

The design, manufacturing and quality systems of Parker Torchology
are certified by BVQI in accordance with ISO 9001-2008

All products conform to EN60974-7 (€@ ["ARoHS2 REACH @

PNRKER"

TORCHOLOGY

Jinan Export Processing Zone

The East End of Jing Shi Dong Road
Jinan 250102

P.R. China

Tel: +86 531 88239823

Fax: +86 531 88239398

Website: www.parkertorchology.com
Email: info@parkertorchology.com
MPP001 / V.2016.3



